P
o
S
(
E
P
S
-

jet-based analyses.
References
[1] ATLAS Collaboration, The ATLAS Experiment at the CERN Large Hadron Collider, JINST 3 S08003
(2008).
[2] L. Evans and P. Bryant (eds.), LHC Machine, JINST 3 S08001 (2008).
[3] ATLAS Collaboration, Expected Performance of the ATLAS Experiment – Detector, Trigger and
Physics, CERN-OPEN-2008-020 (2008).
[4] ATLAS Collaboration, Observation of a new particle in the search for the Standard Model Higgs
boson with the ATLAS detector at the LHC, Phys. Lett. B 716 (2012) 1-29.
[5] ATLAS Collaboration, Performance of the ATLAS Trigger System in 2010, Eur. Phys. J. C 72 (2011)
1849.
[6] R. Achenbach et al, The ATLAS Level-1 Calorimeter Trigger, JINST 3 (2008) P03001.
[7] ATLAS Collaboration, Technical Design Report for the Phase-I Upgrade of the ATLAS TDAQ System,
ATLAS-TDR-023, CERN-LHCC-2013-018 (2013).
[8] W. Lampl et al, Calorimeter clustering algorithms: Description and performance,
ATL-LARG-PUB-2008-002 (2008).
[9] T. Barillari et al, Local Hadronic Calibration, ATL-LARG-PUB-2009-001-2 (2009).
[10] M. Cacciari, G.P. Salam and G. Soyez, The anti-kT jet clustering algorithm, JHEP 04 (2008) 063.
[11] ATLAS Collaboration, Performance of the ATLAS Jet Trigger in the Early
√
s = 7 TeV Data,
ATLAS-CONF-2010-094 (2010).
[12] ATLAS Collaboration (L. Lopes for the collaboration), Performance of the ATLAS jet trigger, Proc.
18th Real-Time Conference, Berkley, USA, June 11-15, 2012, ATL-DAQ-PROC-2012-044 (2012).
[13] ATLAS Collaboration (M. Campanelli for the collaboration), Evolution and performance of the
ATLAS jet trigger, Proc. 14th ICATPP Conference on Astroparticle, Particle, Space Physics and
Detectors for Physics Applications, Como, Italy, September 23-27, 2013, ATL-DAQ-PROC-2013-046
(2013).
[14] T. Sjöstrand, S. Mrenna and P. Z. Skands, A Brief Introduction to PYTHIA 8.1, Comput. Phys.
Commun. 178 (2008) 852,
[15] https://twiki.cern.ch/twiki/bin/view/AtlasPublic/JetTriggerPublicResults